
ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 1

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189865 00:52.28.1 KAVOURI ATHANASIA OTHAK GIRLS9

2011130 00:52.36.2 OCAL YAGMUR BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189340 00:54.48.3 GRIGORIADI GRIGORIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189869 00:58.82.4 FILIPPIDOU DANAI OTHAK GIRLS9

2011128 01:02.03.5 KAVCI FATMA SU BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189305 01:07.24.6 BOUTZIKA HRISTINA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189339 01:07.93.7 KRITOU AIKATERINI NOALEX GIRLS9

2011122 01:24.21.8 GUNGOR AZRA BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011124 01:28.59.9 GURKAN BADE BEYLIK GIRLS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 2

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184083 00:50.57.1 DOUMA VASILIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184307 00:51.04.2 ZAHARIOU DAFNI OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010105 00:57.19.3 ASAR DURU DSI GIRLS 10

2010184309 00:57.89.4 SEMERTZIDOU THEODORA OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184699 00:59.24.5 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010184684 00:59.35.6 NALBADI AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184231 01:04.98.7 VOUTIDOU STAYROULA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2010183966 01:05.26.8 EYTYHIDOU ANTHI NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010187579 01:06.24.9 PAPAGIANNAKI ELENI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010183967 01:08.03.10 EYTYHIDOU ASIMENIA NIKI NOK ARGON GIRLS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 3

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179596 00:46.85.1 KAVOURI ELENI OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009110 00:47.01.2 DEMIR ELIS DSI GIRLS 11

2009180018 00:47.26.3 SKARI ZOI OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009179048 00:47.41.4 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179606 00:47.64.5 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA NOK ARGON GIRLS 11

2009182502 00:48.75.6 HRISTIANAKI KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 4

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008176560 00:43.93.1 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008174393 00:45.48.2 TREMMA ELENI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12

2008175091 00:47.79.3 MAKROGIANNIDOU ZOI NOK ARGON GIRLS 12

2008184630 00:58.61.4 KOSTIDAKI MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008188083 01:04.00.5 PITAKOUDI STEFANIA NOALEX GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 5

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011190088 00:55.55.1 DRAKOS KONSTADINOS AGGELO OFTHA BOYS9

2011189336 00:56.30.2 SISTRINIS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189302 00:57.14.3 DIMITRIADIS NIKOLAOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011135 00:59.99.4 EROGLU TUGRUL BEYLIK BOYS9

2011192167 01:00.86.5 KOUMOULIDIS IOANNIS NOK ARGON BOYS9

2011118 01:01.18.6 CELEBI POYRAZ DSI BOYS9

2011139 01:01.80.7 UCMAZ URAS MELIH BEYLIK BOYS9

2011189297 01:02.66.8 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011189338 01:04.30.9 KALAITZIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189868 01:05.43.10 DIMOU MIHAIL OTHAK BOYS9

2011140 01:06.70.11 BALKANLI POYRAZ MERT BEYLIK BOYS9

2011190145 01:12.83.12 KOUGKOULOS AGGELOS NOALEX BOYS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 6

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010185528 00:47.89.1 SIMOULIS DIMITRIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

2010119 00:52.11.2 SAHIN GIRAY DSI BOYS 10

2010184308 00:54.09.3 DOUANOGLOU ARGYRIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

2010184085 00:54.55.4 FALEGKOS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010185957 00:56.87.5 GIAMAKIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010148 00:59.95.6 ERGINSOY EYMEN KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010188084 01:04.09.7 EYSTRATIADIS EYSTRATIOS NOALEX BOYS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 7

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179309 00:44.23.1 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179056 00:46.94.2 KEIMAS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179082 00:47.34.3 VOURDOGLOU PASHALIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179050 00:48.64.4 SONOVIDIS DEMIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009182482 00:48.73.5 KATSADOURAS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009179594 00:49.72.6 KOUSAS POLYDEYKIS OTHAK BOYS 11

2009182424 00:54.90.7 DRAGOZIS SOTIRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009186609 00:55.16.8 GALANIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009144 00:57.22.9 GIRAY BERKIN KIRKLARELI BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 8

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174392 00:43.85.1 MIHALETZAKIS  SOTIRIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 12

2008176592 00:44.33.2 ATHANASIADIS PADELEIMON NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008179180 00:48.33.3 MAROULLAKIS KYRIAKOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2008182416 01:04.33.4 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 9

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011191928 00:45.23.1 KOUTRA KONSTADINA NOK ARGON GIRLS9

2011190911 00:46.58.2 SOUVARA MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS9

2011129 00:46.68.3 BEHMENIYAR MELIS BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189344 00:49.08.4 POLYHRONIDI FAIDRA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011123 00:49.58.5 OZTURK ALIYE BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011132 00:50.83.6 BAGIT TUGSEM BILGE BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189867 00:52.29.7 PAPANIKOLAOU IOANNA OTHAK GIRLS9

2011191334 00:56.55.8 VASILAKAKI SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189909 00:56.93.9 IOANNIDI EMMANOUELA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189300 00:56.96.10 KARASTAMATIADOU IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011127 00:59.91.11 GENCAY MERVE GULCE BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189304 01:01.10.12 PATOURLIDI NATALIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011126 01:01.71.13 TEKER DEREN BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189839 01:02.31.14 VOLOVOTSI IOANNA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189341 01:03.65.15 PAPADOPOULOU VASILEIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189447 01:06.54.16 MIDOGLOU PARASKEYI MARIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011192161 01:08.44.17 LYKIDI STYLIANI NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189342 01:14.26.18 KARANIKOLA MARINA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011125 01:15.11.19 DEMIRBIKEK DERINSU BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011159 01:19.92.20 CESUR CEMRE KIRKLARELI GIRLS9

2011158 01:27.16.21 UNSAL OZUM CESUR KIRKLARELI GIRLS9

2011189913 DNSMOURATIDOU ZOI NOALEX GIRLS9

2011160 DNSERDOGAN KAYRA BEYLIK GIRLS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 10

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010188938 00:42.74.1 KOLTSIDA VASILIKI OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010183963 00:43.62.2 SIKADA MARIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010184087 00:47.00.3 MAYROPOULOU HRYSANTHI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184082 00:47.15.4 HRISTIDI APOSTOLIA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010188173 00:51.44.5 OSMAN ESLEM NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010185974 00:51.75.6 PROKOVA PAPADOPOULOU AIKA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010183964 00:55.85.7 KOUMOULIDOU ANASTASIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010189298 00:56.55.8 BARBERAKI ZOI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010187574 00:58.53.9 TSIOUVALA EIRINI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010189446 01:01.08.10 PSOMATAKI AIKATERINI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010157 01:02.09.11 GUREL DERIN KIRKLARELI GIRLS 10

2010189449 01:17.61.12 KARALI VASILIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 11

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179179 00:39.53.1 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009111 00:40.84.2 YURTSEVER ZEYNEP DSI GIRLS 11

2009180013 00:42.64.3 GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009180030 00:44.19.4 KOUTRA IOANNA NOK ARGON GIRLS 11

2009182195 00:44.32.5 MIHALETZAKI  VASILEIA-MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 11

2009187583 00:45.58.6 PAPALA KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009179939 00:48.12.7 KALAITZIDI MARINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009186956 00:50.97.8 KOINAKI ALEXANDRA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009182506 00:51.87.9 SIBA  ILIANA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009184313 00:52.94.10 DAFOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009183763 00:55.26.11 DOUROU MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 12

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175063 00:38.56.1 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008174695 00:41.98.2 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008169666 00:42.76.3 GIADZI EYTHYMIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008177104 00:43.22.4 GRIGORIADI  HRYSA DESPOINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008174616 00:45.97.5 SIMOULI  KONSTADINA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12

2008184143 00:48.75.6 MANOLIDI DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008190817 00:52.55.7 KETTA EYRIDIKI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008185959 00:54.96.8 KAZAKOU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 12 of 26

11.01.2020  12:44



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 13

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189870 00:43.48.1 KASIMIDIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS9

2011136 00:45.47.2 YILMAZ EREN BEYLIK BOYS9

2011189303 00:47.60.3 GKOUTINAKIS HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011152 00:49.46.4 TARAKCI KUZEY KIRKLARELI BOYS9

2011189337 00:50.74.5 BOUROULITIS ARMODIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011190061 00:51.87.6 DIMITSAS MIHAIL OFTHA BOYS9

2011189301 00:54.44.7 ALEXAKIS ILIAS OFTHA BOYS9

2011191572 00:56.08.8 LEVETAS ANASTASIOS OTHAK BOYS9

2011118 00:59.29.9 CELEBI POYRAZ DSI BOYS9

2011189911 00:59.54.10 VOURDOLIS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189910 01:00.13.11 MAROULLAKIS HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011192160 01:02.68.12 DOULAKAKIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011137 01:15.54.13 IMAMOGLU EREN BEYLIK BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 13 of 26

11.01.2020  12:44



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 14

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010120 00:39.59.1 AK POYRAZ DSI BOYS 10

2010183940 00:44.67.2 PADAZIDIS PANAGIOTIS AGGELO OFTHA BOYS 10

2010149 00:44.69.3 TULEK YIGIT ERDEM KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010188044 00:47.29.4 KYRLIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

2010184010 00:47.50.5 NIKITAS IOANNIS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010187533 00:49.21.6 AMET EFE NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010188082 00:50.81.7 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010183965 00:51.33.8 MAKROGIANNIDIS PETROS NOK ARGON BOYS 10

2010184009 00:51.76.9 GIANNAKIDIS DIMOSTHENIS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010183937 00:51.93.10 STAGGOU MIHAIL OFTHA BOYS 10

2010187537 00:53.55.11 GKONAS EMMANOUIL NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010103 00:53.60.12 ORENLI DORUK ARTUG BATI BOYS 10

2010188940 00:55.58.13 RETSILIDIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 10

2010191588 00:59.63.14 APOSTOLOUMIS HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010151 01:01.12.15 ALINTERI YAVUZ EMIR KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010189294 01:05.63.16 TZITZILIS STEFANOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010150 01:18.04.17 AKSU FURKAN KIRKLARELI BOYS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 15

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179109 00:38.64.1 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179177 00:40.61.2 PATSIDIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009179083 00:41.19.3 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009188171 00:43.02.4 MOLLA HOUSEIN ARAS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009180714 00:43.04.5 MAKRYGIANNIS DIMITRIOS NOK ARGON BOYS 11

2009121 00:45.82.6 PEKCAN ESER ALP DSI BOYS 11

2009179051 00:46.23.7 THOMAIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179594 00:46.61.8 KOUSAS POLYDEYKIS OTHAK BOYS 11

2009183241 00:47.03.9 GIOFOGLOU ILIAS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009180000 00:47.86.10 KARABATZAKIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2009188174 00:55.33.11 HALIL FOURKAN NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009187571 01:04.60.12 VAHANELIDIS VIKTOR OFTHA BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 16

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174391 00:38.22.1 PATSIDIS  VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2008174633 00:38.59.2 SISTRINIS  FRADZESKOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2008185956 00:50.43.3 VOUZIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174625 DNSGKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS OFTHA BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 17

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179080 01:24.84.1 KOURTIDI THEODORA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179170 01:33.68.2 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009113 01:39.86.3 MERT MELIHA AYBUKE DSI GIRLS 11

2009179054 01:44.24.4 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 18

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174623 01:23.93.1 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174629 01:24.66.2 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008174259 01:27.64.3 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008178608 01:30.85.4 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008178605 01:34.51.5 KOUTSOGIANNI ARETI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 19

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179033 01:22.90.1 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179053 01:23.47.2 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179052 01:25.15.3 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009181668 01:27.87.4 GOUGOUSAKIS  DIMOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181669 01:29.50.5 KERKELIDIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181662 01:34.18.6 KOULKOVINIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181663 01:45.38.7 MOUMIN EMIR NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179175 01:46.83.8 KALAITZIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009143 01:57.89.9 BALOTA MUSA KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009146 02:20.75.10 COKELI KEREM KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 19 of 26

11.01.2020  12:44



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 20

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175441 01:20.18.1 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008176558 01:24.87.2 PAPASTEFANOU EYSTRATIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008178755 01:25.36.3 AYFADIS ALEXANDROS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008174258 01:30.15.4 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 21

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010106 02:50.07.1 DEMIRBOZANLAR DURU DSI GIRLS 10

2010184302 03:10.31.2 MARKOPOULOU PARTHENA OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010187538 03:16.81.3 KERAMITZI FOTEINI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 22

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009108 02:40.20.1 OKTAY ECE DSI GIRLS 11

2009179600 02:42.81.2 PAYLIDOU ELENA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009112 02:49.96.3 GOLLOZ SELIN DSI GIRLS 11

2009181665 02:56.87.4 HIONAKI IFIGENEIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009179055 02:58.15.5 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009109 03:02.46.6 KAVALCIOGLU AYZEM DSI GIRLS 11

2009155 03:11.58.7 BALCI ECRIN DILA KIRKLARELI GIRLS 11

2009101 03:24.49.8 ASAN BILGE BATI GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 22 of 26

11.01.2020  12:44



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 23

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175065 02:33.14.1 TSIMA HARA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008175063 02:36.40.2 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008176556 02:38.13.3 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008174619 02:41.20.4 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008175066 02:42.45.5 FILIPPIDOU STELLA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008175090 02:51.98.6 KARAVELIDOU ARISTEA NOK ARGON GIRLS 12

2008176559 02:53.63.7 ABATZIDI IOANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008169666 02:58.04.8 GIADZI EYTHYMIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008181276 03:13.05.9 TSOUPRA KONSTADINA NOK ARGON GIRLS 12

2008176132 03:15.01.10 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 24

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010186957 03:04.66.1 PEHLIVANIDIS THEOHARIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010187532 03:05.06.2 MAYROMATIS PARASKEYAS PAN NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010184304 03:06.60.3 STERNIOTIS PANAGIOTIS OTHAK BOYS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 25

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179084 02:40.97.1 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179052 02:49.84.2 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009182501 02:52.39.3 TZELEPIS EYAGGELOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179135 02:52.92.4 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009181664 02:54.49.5 MOUSTAFA ARDA NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009142 02:59.17.6 BALOTA KEREM AVDI KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009179136 03:04.47.7 KOLIDIS  HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009121 03:20.73.8 PEKCAN ESER ALP DSI BOYS 11

2009180714 03:26.33.9 MAKRYGIANNIS DIMITRIOS NOK ARGON BOYS 11

2009145 03:39.39.10 DURSUN ENSAR CEM KIRKLARELI BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 26

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174699 02:23.17.1 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008176557 02:31.93.2 KENANIDIS ARISTEIDIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008176554 02:34.54.3 VARSAMIDIS ALEXIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008179937 02:47.22.4 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008184342 03:32.55.5 DIMOGLOU DIMITRIOS NOK ARGON BOYS 12

2008182416 04:11.78.6 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008175093 DSQPAPADAKIS EYAGGELOS HRISTO NOK ARGON BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 1

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011136 00:36.93.1 YILMAZ EREN BEYLIK BOYS9

2011116 00:37.69.2 KAPLAN TUNA DSI BOYS9

2011115 00:38.54.3 MERT FURKAN DSI BOYS9

2011189870 00:40.39.4 KASIMIDIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS9

2011135 00:40.57.5 EROGLU TUGRUL BEYLIK BOYS9

2011189303 00:40.67.6 GKOUTINAKIS HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011139 00:42.50.7 UCMAZ URAS MELIH BEYLIK BOYS9

2011141 00:42.82.8 CABUK MUSTAFA EMIR BEYLIK BOYS9

2011189337 00:43.55.9 BOUROULITIS ARMODIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011190088 00:44.41.10 DRAKOS KONSTADINOS AGGELO OFTHA BOYS9

2011192167 00:45.42.11 KOUMOULIDIS IOANNIS NOK ARGON BOYS9

2011189336 00:46.14.12 SISTRINIS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011140 00:48.71.13 BALKANLI POYRAZ MERT BEYLIK BOYS9

2011191572 00:49.16.14 LEVETAS ANASTASIOS OTHAK BOYS9

2011189910 00:49.87.15 MAROULLAKIS HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011190061 00:51.96.16 DIMITSAS MIHAIL OFTHA BOYS9

2011189301 00:53.85.17 ALEXAKIS ILIAS OFTHA BOYS9

2011190145 00:56.90.18 KOUGKOULOS AGGELOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011134 00:57.63.19 AKTAS AHMET BEYLIK BOYS9

2011189911 00:57.85.20 VOURDOLIS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189868 00:58.16.21 DIMOU MIHAIL OTHAK BOYS9

2011192160 00:58.47.22 DOULAKAKIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011137 01:14.65.23 IMAMOGLU EREN BEYLIK BOYS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 2

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184304 00:35.97.1 STERNIOTIS PANAGIOTIS OTHAK BOYS 10

2010184097 00:36.92.2 KLEITSIOTIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010149 00:38.44.3 TULEK YIGIT ERDEM KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010184144 00:39.09.4 PADELIDIS SAVVAS MAXIMOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010188167 00:39.12.5 BILGIN EGE NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010183938 00:39.86.6 KIRAMARIS APOSTOLOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010187537 00:41.38.7 GKONAS EMMANOUIL NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010103 00:45.12.8 ORENLI DORUK ARTUG BATI BOYS 10

2010183937 00:45.54.9 STAGGOU MIHAIL OFTHA BOYS 10

2010187926 00:46.14.10 TSOPANOGLOU IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010188044 00:46.21.11 KYRLIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

2010188940 00:46.34.12 RETSILIDIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 10

2010183965 00:46.88.13 MAKROGIANNIDIS PETROS NOK ARGON BOYS 10

2010148 00:48.37.14 ERGINSOY EYMEN KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010191588 00:51.77.15 APOSTOLOUMIS HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010189294 00:52.22.16 TZITZILIS STEFANOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010151 00:52.33.17 ALINTERI YAVUZ EMIR KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010187960 00:53.09.18 SIOPIDIS THEODOROS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010150 01:12.52.19 AKSU FURKAN KIRKLARELI BOYS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 3

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179084 00:31.90.1 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009181668 00:32.75.2 GOUGOUSAKIS  DIMOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179375 00:33.11.3 TSELEBIS HRISTOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2009179051 00:34.19.4 THOMAIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179083 00:34.46.5 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179050 00:34.86.6 SONOVIDIS DEMIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179135 00:35.23.7 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179136 00:37.23.8 KOLIDIS  HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009142 00:37.50.9 BALOTA KEREM AVDI KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009180714 00:37.51.10 MAKRYGIANNIS DIMITRIOS NOK ARGON BOYS 11

2009188171 00:37.92.11 MOLLA HOUSEIN ARAS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009182482 00:38.29.12 KATSADOURAS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009188174 00:39.75.13 HALIL FOURKAN NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009180000 00:40.15.14 KARABATZAKIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2009183241 00:40.40.15 GIOFOGLOU ILIAS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009144 00:42.14.16 GIRAY BERKIN KIRKLARELI BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 4

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008176557 00:31.54.1 KENANIDIS ARISTEIDIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008175093 00:32.72.2 PAPADAKIS EYAGGELOS HRISTO NOK ARGON BOYS 12

2008179937 00:33.70.3 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008184342 00:38.69.4 DIMOGLOU DIMITRIOS NOK ARGON BOYS 12

2008188878 00:46.07.5 SOURLAS MILTIADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 12

2008187915 00:49.35.6 KOKORIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 5

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011191928 00:39.09.1 KOUTRA KONSTADINA NOK ARGON GIRLS9

2011189867 00:41.63.2 PAPANIKOLAOU IOANNA OTHAK GIRLS9

2011123 00:43.30.3 OZTURK ALIYE BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189292 00:44.73.4 DARGINIDOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011191053 00:45.06.5 HIONAKI ELENI NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2011129 00:45.38.6 BEHMENIYAR MELIS BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189344 00:45.52.7 POLYHRONIDI FAIDRA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011131 00:46.39.8 KAYA SEVVAL SU BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189865 00:48.22.9 KAVOURI ATHANASIA OTHAK GIRLS9

2011189909 00:49.53.10 IOANNIDI EMMANOUELA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011132 00:51.87.11 BAGIT TUGSEM BILGE BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011126 00:53.94.12 TEKER DEREN BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011191334 00:55.18.13 VASILAKAKI SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011127 00:55.63.14 GENCAY MERVE GULCE BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189447 01:01.48.15 MIDOGLOU PARASKEYI MARIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189304 01:02.86.16 PATOURLIDI NATALIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011122 01:05.48.17 GUNGOR AZRA BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189839 01:06.65.18 VOLOVOTSI IOANNA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189341 01:08.00.19 PAPADOPOULOU VASILEIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011124 01:08.28.20 GURKAN BADE BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189305 01:11.01.21 BOUTZIKA HRISTINA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189912 01:12.06.22 MOURATIDOU SOFIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011125 01:13.43.23 DEMIRBIKEK DERINSU BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189342 01:17.98.24 KARANIKOLA MARINA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011192161 01:21.29.25 LYKIDI STYLIANI NOALEX GIRLS9

2011159 01:21.78.26 CESUR CEMRE KIRKLARELI GIRLS9

2011158 01:26.17.27 UNSAL OZUM CESUR KIRKLARELI GIRLS9

2011189913 01:36.69.28 MOURATIDOU ZOI NOALEX GIRLS9

2011160 DNSERDOGAN KAYRA BEYLIK GIRLS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 6

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184302 00:39.99.1 MARKOPOULOU PARTHENA OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184312 00:40.51.2 HATZISTAYROU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010187582 00:42.48.3 LIAPI ZOI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010185974 00:42.53.4 PROKOVA PAPADOPOULOU AIKA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010183966 00:45.56.5 EYTYHIDOU ANTHI NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010184699 00:45.82.6 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010186947 00:48.56.7 KOKKORI ANASTASIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 10

2010183967 00:48.86.8 EYTYHIDOU ASIMENIA NIKI NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010187579 00:51.11.9 PAPAGIANNAKI ELENI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010183964 00:51.92.10 KOUMOULIDOU ANASTASIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010187574 00:53.30.11 TSIOUVALA EIRINI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010189298 00:54.47.12 BARBERAKI ZOI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010189446 00:55.10.13 PSOMATAKI AIKATERINI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010157 00:58.65.14 GUREL DERIN KIRKLARELI GIRLS 10

2010189449 00:59.71.15 KARALI VASILIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 7

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009111 00:33.29.1 YURTSEVER ZEYNEP DSI GIRLS 11

2009179170 00:33.29SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179600 00:33.57.3 PAYLIDOU ELENA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009179055 00:34.52.4 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009180013 00:36.99.5 GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009153 00:37.90.6 ONAL ASLI KIRKLARELI GIRLS 11

2009179606 00:37.91.7 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA NOK ARGON GIRLS 11

2009182506 00:38.17.8 SIBA  ILIANA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009180018 00:38.66.9 SKARI ZOI OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009102 00:39.34.10 ORENLI ELIF OYKU BATI GIRLS 11

2009180030 00:39.46.11 KOUTRA IOANNA NOK ARGON GIRLS 11

2009184313 00:41.80.12 DAFOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179596 00:42.28.13 KAVOURI ELENI OTHAK GIRLS 11
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http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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11.01.2020  19:31



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 8

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008176556 00:30.84.1 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008175065 00:31.07.2 TSIMA HARA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008174619 00:31.24.3 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008175066 00:33.19.4 FILIPPIDOU STELLA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008175090 00:35.05.5 KARAVELIDOU ARISTEA NOK ARGON GIRLS 12

2008176132 00:35.97.6 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008114 00:36.36.7 AKDAG EZGI DSI GIRLS 12

2008181276 00:42.08.8 TSOUPRA KONSTADINA NOK ARGON GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 9

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011116 00:43.44.1 KAPLAN TUNA DSI BOYS9

2011138 00:46.54.2 OZER EFE BEYLIK BOYS9

2011189295 00:50.22.3 TSOBANIS PANAGIOTIS OFTHA BOYS9

2011189302 00:56.55.4 DIMITRIADIS NIKOLAOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011117 01:03.15.5 TOPATAN TOPRAK DSI BOYS9

2011141 01:05.99.6 CABUK MUSTAFA EMIR BEYLIK BOYS9

2011134 01:26.78.7 AKTAS AHMET BEYLIK BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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11.01.2020  19:31



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 10

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184081 00:45.59.1 TSELIPGIOTIS ZAFEIRIOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010187534 00:52.88.2 DIAMADIDIS GEORGIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010147 00:55.93.3 AYITGU YUSUF TUNA KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010188082 00:56.25.4 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010183941 01:02.47.5 NIKOLAIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 11

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179033 00:36.25.1 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179053 00:37.10.2 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009181669 00:37.39.3 KERKELIDIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179375 00:38.54.4 TSELEBIS HRISTOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2009181663 00:43.69.5 MOUMIN EMIR NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179175 00:46.64.6 KALAITZIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009146 01:00.31.7 COKELI KEREM KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009187571 01:01.52.8 VAHANELIDIS VIKTOR OFTHA BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 12

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175441 00:35.05.1 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008178755 00:39.13.2 AYFADIS ALEXANDROS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 13

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011190911 00:50.03.1 SOUVARA MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS9

2011189869 00:51.38.2 FILIPPIDOU DANAI OTHAK GIRLS9

2011131 00:52.37.3 KAYA SEVVAL SU BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189293 00:58.57.4 KEHAGIA MARIA STATIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189340 00:59.99.5 GRIGORIADI GRIGORIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189300 01:02.23.6 KARASTAMATIADOU IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011128 01:12.70.7 KAVCI FATMA SU BEYLIK GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 14

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010107 00:47.34.1 ONER AYLIN DSI GIRLS 10

2010184309 00:53.27.2 SEMERTZIDOU THEODORA OTHAK GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 15

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179080 00:35.31.1 KOURTIDI THEODORA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009181665 00:43.00.2 HIONAKI IFIGENEIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009113 00:43.25.3 MERT MELIHA AYBUKE DSI GIRLS 11

2009187583 00:49.32.4 PAPALA KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009155 00:49.94.5 BALCI ECRIN DILA KIRKLARELI GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 16

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174629 00:35.30.1 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008178608 00:37.45.2 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008178605 00:38.93.3 KOUTSOGIANNI ARETI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008174259 00:39.61.4 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008114 00:39.70.5 AKDAG EZGI DSI GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 17

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184536 01:43.68.1 TSILIGKIRIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010185528 01:46.29.2 SIMOULIS DIMITRIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

2010119 01:48.53.3 SAHIN GIRAY DSI BOYS 10

2010184308 01:52.72.4 DOUANOGLOU ARGYRIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

2010185957 02:03.79.5 GIAMAKIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010187533 02:09.46.6 AMET EFE NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 18

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179084 01:34.81.1 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179309 01:35.47.2 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009181662 01:41.29.3 KOULKOVINIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179056 01:41.66.4 KEIMAS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179082 01:44.41.5 VOURDOGLOU PASHALIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009182501 01:44.70.6 TZELEPIS EYAGGELOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179594 01:46.15.7 KOUSAS POLYDEYKIS OTHAK BOYS 11

2009182482 01:48.73.8 KATSADOURAS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009143 02:01.46.9 BALOTA MUSA KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009186609 02:05.06.10 GALANIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009182424 02:05.99.11 DRAGOZIS SOTIRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 19

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008176592 01:36.69.1 ATHANASIADIS PADELEIMON NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008174392 01:38.26.2 MIHALETZAKIS  SOTIRIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 12

2008176554 01:38.28.3 VARSAMIDIS ALEXIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008179180 01:44.15.4 MAROULLAKIS KYRIAKOS NOALEX BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 20

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184307 01:48.03.1 ZAHARIOU DAFNI OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184083 01:51.28.2 DOUMA VASILIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010133 01:59.29.3 OZTURK HATICE BEYLIK GIRLS 10

2010104 02:00.52.4 CARA BELIN DSI GIRLS 10

2010105 02:04.80.5 ASAR DURU DSI GIRLS 10

2010184684 02:05.41.6 NALBADI AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184084 02:07.20.7 TONIAN MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184231 02:18.52.8 VOUTIDOU STAYROULA NOALEX GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 21

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009110 01:40.32.1 DEMIR ELIS DSI GIRLS 11

2009179048 01:41.57.2 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009112 01:41.60.3 GOLLOZ SELIN DSI GIRLS 11

2009179600 01:42.60.4 PAYLIDOU ELENA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009179606 01:43.47.5 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA NOK ARGON GIRLS 11

2009179596 01:43.92.6 KAVOURI ELENI OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009180018 01:47.17.7 SKARI ZOI OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009153 01:48.99.8 ONAL ASLI KIRKLARELI GIRLS 11

2009102 01:59.82.9 ORENLI ELIF OYKU BATI GIRLS 11

2009101 02:04.10.10 ASAN BILGE BATI GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 22

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008176560 01:36.28.1 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008175065 01:40.67.2 TSIMA HARA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008175091 01:41.51.3 MAKROGIANNIDOU ZOI NOK ARGON GIRLS 12

2008174393 01:42.78.4 TREMMA ELENI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12

2008184630 02:08.29.5 KOSTIDAKI MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 23

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010120 01:24.11.1 AK POYRAZ DSI BOYS 10

2010187531 01:36.69.2 DIMITRAKAKIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010183940 01:38.18.3 PADAZIDIS PANAGIOTIS AGGELO OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184010 01:50.07.4 NIKITAS IOANNIS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010184009 01:56.86.5 GIANNAKIDIS DIMOSTHENIS NOALEX BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 24

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179109 01:27.42.1 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179177 01:28.15.2 PATSIDIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009181664 01:38.46.3 MOUSTAFA ARDA NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009121 01:39.68.4 PEKCAN ESER ALP DSI BOYS 11

2009145 01:46.45.5 DURSUN ENSAR CEM KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 25

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008176557 01:19.67.1 KENANIDIS ARISTEIDIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008174391 01:22.37.2 PATSIDIS  VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2008176558 01:22.54.3 PAPASTEFANOU EYSTRATIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008174633 01:26.94.4 SISTRINIS  FRADZESKOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2008174258 01:36.18.5 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12

2008185956 01:49.41.6 VOUZIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 25 of 28

11.01.2020  19:31



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 26

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010106 01:28.49.1 DEMIRBOZANLAR DURU DSI GIRLS 10

2010188938 01:34.65.2 KOLTSIDA VASILIKI OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184082 01:38.71.3 HRISTIDI APOSTOLIA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010187536 01:44.02.4 MANITSA DANAI KOKKONI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010154 01:47.05.5 GUR ZEHRA YAGMUR KIRKLARELI GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 27

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009180013 01:31.41.1 GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009179054 01:33.90.2 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009180030 01:36.16.3 KOUTRA IOANNA NOK ARGON GIRLS 11

2009182195 01:37.14.4 MIHALETZAKI  VASILEIA-MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 11

2009182502 01:39.55.5 HRISTIANAKI KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009109 01:40.41.6 KAVALCIOGLU AYZEM DSI GIRLS 11

2009179939 01:45.97.7 KALAITZIDI MARINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009186956 01:53.95.8 KOINAKI ALEXANDRA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009183763 01:59.33.9 DOUROU MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 28

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175063 01:23.07.1 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008174623 01:28.26.2 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174695 01:30.95.3 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008176559 01:31.71.4 ABATZIDI IOANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008175066 01:32.46.5 FILIPPIDOU STELLA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008169666 01:32.81.6 GIADZI EYTHYMIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008177104 01:35.93.7 GRIGORIADI  HRYSA DESPOINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008184143 01:46.46.8 MANOLIDI DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008190817 01:58.67.9 KETTA EYRIDIKI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008188083 01:58.68.10 PITAKOUDI STEFANIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008185959 02:02.98.11 KAZAKOU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 1

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011130 01:37.12.1 OCAL YAGMUR BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011189292 01:42.28.2 DARGINIDOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011191053 01:42.39.3 HIONAKI ELENI NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2011189339 01:54.29.4 KRITOU AIKATERINI NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189293 01:56.45.5 KEHAGIA MARIA STATIA OFTHA GIRLS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 2

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184312 01:31.00.1 HATZISTAYROU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010156 01:37.93.2 IMAMOGLU EREN KIRKLARELI GIRLS 10

2010133 01:41.21.3 OZTURK HATICE BEYLIK GIRLS 10

2010188173 01:48.97.4 OSMAN ESLEM NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010186947 01:55.18.5 KOKKORI ANASTASIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 3

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179170 01:15.06.1 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179179 01:17.09.2 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009108 01:17.30.3 OKTAY ECE DSI GIRLS 11

2009113 01:26.32.4 MERT MELIHA AYBUKE DSI GIRLS 11

2009182506 01:28.28.5 SIBA  ILIANA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009155 01:32.33.6 BALCI ECRIN DILA KIRKLARELI GIRLS 11

2009179939 01:37.61.7 KALAITZIDI MARINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009184313 01:41.42.8 DAFOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009186956 01:49.00.9 KOINAKI ALEXANDRA OFTHA GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 4

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174623 01:14.46.1 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008178605 01:19.22.2 KOUTSOGIANNI ARETI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008114 01:19.52.3 AKDAG EZGI DSI GIRLS 12

2008176559 01:20.52.4 ABATZIDI IOANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008174616 01:28.16.5 SIMOULI  KONSTADINA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12

2008177104 01:28.26.6 GRIGORIADI  HRYSA DESPOINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008188083 01:45.93.7 PITAKOUDI STEFANIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008184143 01:46.06.8 MANOLIDI DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008190817 01:55.20.9 KETTA EYRIDIKI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008185959 01:58.87.10 KAZAKOU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 5

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011115 01:24.75.1 MERT FURKAN DSI BOYS9

2011138 01:28.02.2 OZER EFE BEYLIK BOYS9

2011189295 01:29.45.3 TSOBANIS PANAGIOTIS OFTHA BOYS9

2011152 01:41.01.4 TARAKCI KUZEY KIRKLARELI BOYS9

2011117 01:44.03.5 TOPATAN TOPRAK DSI BOYS9

2011189297 01:47.62.6 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011189338 02:01.67.7 KALAITZIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 6

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010186957 01:24.20.1 PEHLIVANIDIS THEOHARIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010187532 01:29.33.2 MAYROMATIS PARASKEYAS PAN NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010188167 01:29.68.3 BILGIN EGE NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010184144 01:29.72.4 PADELIDIS SAVVAS MAXIMOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010183938 01:32.21.5 KIRAMARIS APOSTOLOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010184097 01:33.98.6 KLEITSIOTIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010103 01:43.90.7 ORENLI DORUK ARTUG BATI BOYS 10

2010187926 01:46.05.8 TSOPANOGLOU IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010183941 01:55.31.9 NIKOLAIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010188084 01:58.78.10 EYSTRATIADIS EYSTRATIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010187960 DSQSIOPIDIS THEODOROS OFTHA BOYS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 7

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179375 01:17.02.1 TSELEBIS HRISTOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2009179083 01:19.66.2 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179050 01:21.60.3 SONOVIDIS DEMIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009181664 01:22.10.4 MOUSTAFA ARDA NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179051 01:22.49.5 THOMAIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009188171 01:25.91.6 MOLLA HOUSEIN ARAS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009188174 01:28.91.7 HALIL FOURKAN NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009183241 01:34.65.8 GIOFOGLOU ILIAS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009180000 01:37.94.9 KARABATZAKIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2009145 01:41.30.10 DURSUN ENSAR CEM KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009143 01:44.54.11 BALOTA MUSA KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009182424 01:44.64.12 DRAGOZIS SOTIRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009187571 01:58.84.13 VAHANELIDIS VIKTOR OFTHA BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 8

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174699 01:06.06.1 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008178755 01:15.59.2 AYFADIS ALEXANDROS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008174633 01:15.77.3 SISTRINIS  FRADZESKOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2008179937 01:17.25.4 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008185956 01:45.33.5 VOUZIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008182416 01:48.43.6 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008188878 01:51.53.7 SOURLAS MILTIADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 12

2008187915 01:53.82.8 KOKORIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 9

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009110 03:34.93.1 DEMIR ELIS DSI GIRLS 11

2009182502 03:40.19.2 HRISTIANAKI KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009179048 03:42.96.3 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009182195 03:50.25.4 MIHALETZAKI  VASILEIA-MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 11

2009153 03:57.95.5 ONAL ASLI KIRKLARELI GIRLS 11

2009102 04:12.95.6 ORENLI ELIF OYKU BATI GIRLS 11

2009101 04:18.04.7 ASAN BILGE BATI GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 10

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174259 03:32.76.1 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008176560 03:32.97.2 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008174393 03:45.24.3 TREMMA ELENI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 11

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179309 03:31.77.1 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179056 03:37.12.2 KEIMAS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179082 03:40.21.3 VOURDOGLOU PASHALIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179175 04:10.85.4 KALAITZIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009144 04:34.94.5 GIRAY BERKIN KIRKLARELI BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 12

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008176592 03:30.25.1 ATHANASIADIS PADELEIMON NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008174392 03:31.53.2 MIHALETZAKIS  SOTIRIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 12

2008174258 03:32.44.3 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 13

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179054 03:12.24.1 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009108 03:23.10.2 OKTAY ECE DSI GIRLS 11

2009109 03:27.53.3 KAVALCIOGLU AYZEM DSI GIRLS 11

2009187583 03:44.80.4 PAPALA KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009183763 04:15.71.5 DOUROU MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 14

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174629 02:54.09.1 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008178608 02:57.73.2 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008174695 03:10.50.3 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008176132 03:24.81.4 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174616 03:30.77.5 SIMOULI  KONSTADINA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 15

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179177 03:01.91.1 PATSIDIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009179109 03:06.39.2 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009182501 03:21.62.3 TZELEPIS EYAGGELOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 16

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174391 02:54.05.1 PATSIDIS  VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2008175441 02:55.98.2 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008176558 PAPASTEFANOU EYSTRATIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 17

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010187538 03:41.44.1 KERAMITZI FOTEINI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010104 03:41.90.2 CARA BELIN DSI GIRLS 10

2010107 03:44.98.3 ONER AYLIN DSI GIRLS 10

2010154 03:49.94.4 GUR ZEHRA YAGMUR KIRKLARELI GIRLS 10

2010187582 03:55.85.5 LIAPI ZOI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010184087 03:58.65.6 MAYROPOULOU HRYSANTHI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010187536 04:10.44.7 MANITSA DANAI KOKKONI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010156 04:12.03.8 IMAMOGLU EREN KIRKLARELI GIRLS 10

2010184084 04:13.10.9 TONIAN MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 18

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009112 03:05.38.1 GOLLOZ SELIN DSI GIRLS 11

2009111 03:11.66.2 YURTSEVER ZEYNEP DSI GIRLS 11

2009179179 03:12.15.3 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009181665 03:18.02.4 HIONAKI IFIGENEIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009179055 03:21.62.5 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 18 of 22

12.01.2020  12:04



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 19

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008176556 02:56.30.1 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008174619 03:01.35.2 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 20

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010187531 03:30.72.1 DIMITRAKAKIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010184536 03:38.26.2 TSILIGKIRIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184081 03:44.69.3 TSELIPGIOTIS ZAFEIRIOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184085 03:55.61.4 FALEGKOS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010187534 03:57.56.5 DIAMADIDIS GEORGIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010147 04:05.01.6 AYITGU YUSUF TUNA KIRKLARELI BOYS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 21

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009181662 03:05.23.1 KOULKOVINIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179052 03:06.18.2 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179033 03:07.68.3 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009181668 03:07.79.4 GOUGOUSAKIS  DIMOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179053 03:13.50.5 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009181669 03:16.86.6 KERKELIDIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009179135 03:17.77.7 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179136 03:22.26.8 KOLIDIS  HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009142 03:22.32.9 BALOTA KEREM AVDI KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009181663 03:36.87.10 MOUMIN EMIR NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009146 04:10.12.11 COKELI KEREM KIRKLARELI BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 22

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174699 02:42.03.1 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008176554 02:58.55.2 VARSAMIDIS ALEXIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12
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